ART. 0497/300
DRECHSELMASCHINE

MIT RIEMENANTRIEB.

Abstand zwischen den Bohrern

Bohrerhohe

max. Drehdurchmesser
Motor

Spindeldrehzahl
Gewinde

Reitstock
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

Verpackungsmale

457 mm

150 mm

300 mm

230V 50 Hz 0.55 kW
(5) 700 - 3000 rpm
1"-8TPI

CM2

33 kg

35,50 kg
8012667277055
825x460x300 h mm

Inbegriffene
ZubehAq{rteile

Rotierender Reitstock MK 2
Vierpunktmitnehmer MK 2
Aufspannscheibe @ 80 mm
Serviceschliissel
Auswerfer
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